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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

08
09
17
18
22

29
161
167
169

310
317
352
356
370

371
372
402
413

422
436
437
451
500

501
535
610
611

612
613
632
640
645

646
647
676
680

721
722
728
729
738

783
801

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1990
1653
330
888
847

653
475
770
527

1537
1107
1686
1438
528

914
718

1492
2071

2841
2195
3560
684

3149

1343
2454
481

1953

2497
1217
608

2995
3835

2121
659
494
422

802
760

1653
2767
1390

429
397

Skeins

0.9
0.7
0.2
0.4
0.4

0.3
0.2
0.4
0.3

0.7
0.5
0.8
0.6
0.3

0.4
0.3
0.7
0.9

1.2
1.0
1.5
0.3
1.4

0.6
1.1
0.3
0.9

1.1
0.6
0.3
1.3
1.6

0.9
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.4
0.4
0.7
1.2
0.6

0.2
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

823
834
838
839
840

841
844
890
922

924
926
930
931
934

935
938
977

3012

3021
3022
3023
3032
3045

3046
3047
3064
3340

3362
3363
3371
3712
3750

3768
3772
3776
3778

3782
3787
3790
3799
3810

3820
3821

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1089
977

2312
3234
4299

1902
3851
888

6078

2065
1076
2448
1006
7538

1802
860

5919
480

3260
2326
802

2944
1992

1553
501

1219
1927

294
596

8260
437
892

2732
707

1050
3276

411
4047
3862
5686
582

499
1463

Skeins

0.5
0.5
1.0
1.4
1.8

0.8
1.7
0.4
2.6

0.9
0.5
1.1
0.5
3.2

0.8
0.4
2.5
0.3

1.4
1.0
0.4
1.3
0.9

0.7
0.3
0.6
0.9

0.2
0.3
3.5
0.2
0.4

1.2
0.3
0.5
1.4

0.2
1.7
1.7
2.4
0.3

0.3
0.7
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3827
3853
3854
3858
3860

3861
3862
3863
3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2673
965

1423
457
772

493
1450
3772
1151

Skeins

1.2
0.5
0.6
0.2
0.4

0.3
0.7
1.6
0.5


